

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

| | | |
|-------------------------|---|--|
| Item Number | AJ8830 | |
| Product Name | Star Shaped Milk Chocolate Truffles | |
| Brand Contact Address | Cocoba Limited Unit G3 Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood, Kent ME2 2LS | |
| Net Weight | 50g | |
| Country of Origin | UK | |
| Storage Instructions | Store in cool and ambient conditions | |
| Ingredients | Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, lactose (MILK), whey powder (MILK), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavourings. | |
| Allergy Information | May Contain Cereals containing gluten, Egg, Milk Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame | |
| Nutritional Information | | |

| Typical Values | Per 100g | Per serving (if applicable) |
|---|---------------|-----------------------------|
| Energy (kJ) | 2306 | |
| Energy (kcal) | 564 | |
| Fat (g) | 35.60 | |
| Of which saturates (g) | 21.5 | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 54.3 | |
| of which sugars (g) | 52.2 | |
| Fibre (g) | | |
| Protein (g) | 5.6 | |
| Salt (g) | 0.25 | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | N |
| | Vegetarians | N |
| Contains | Alcohol | N |
| | Alcohol ABV % | N |
| <p><u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p> | | |